$2,700 - 1134 Main St, Saugerties

MLS® #147204

$2,700

5 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,598 sqft

Rental on 4 Acres

N/A, Saugerties, NY

Beautiful home established in the 1800's,
imagine living in true history. The property has
such a magnificent feel for entertaining,
relaxing andenjoying the quiet of the country
side. Not to mention a stones throw from the
Hudson River, beach, boat launching, sailing,

kayaking, you nameit

..... A furnished abode,

just move right in, let the pictures do the
talking. Minutes to the Village of Saugerties,
fine dining, unique bookstore,specialty shops,
health food store, antiquing......it's all there just

waiting for you.

Built in 1800

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status
MLS

147204
$2,700
5

3.00

2

1

3,598
4.10
1800
Rental
House
Rented
cgndmls_sold

Community Information




Address 1134 Main St

Area Saugerties
Subdivision N/A

City Saugerties
County Ulster
State NY

Zip Code 12477
Exterior

Construction Frame
Foundation Stone

Additional Information

Date Listed July 13th, 2023
Days on Market 14



